500005608

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



415/31/05--01007--024 ****78.75**



05 MAY 31 MM 10: 29 PERCUEINED ALL ALL ALL E HS

D. Brown MAY 3 1 2005

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 1333 NORTH DUVAL STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303 PHONE: (800) 435-9371 FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 05-31-05

NAME: 836 EXECUTIVE LANE CONDOMINIUM ASSOC

. *

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST: \$70 + \$8.75=(\$78 75)/CK ATTACHED

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY

HSAP Today if passible please

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015-

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF 836 EXECUTIVE LANE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. (NOT FOR PROFIT)

4 5

In compliance with the requirements of F.S. Chapter 619.04, the undersigned hereby acts as an incorporator in adopting and filing the following articles of incorporation for the purpose of organizing a CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION.

ARTICLE I

The name of the ASSOCIATION is: 836 Executive Lane Condominium Association, Inc.

ARTICLE II

The purpose for which the ASSOCIATION is formed is to manage and operate a condominium.

ARTICLE III

The street address of the principal office of the ASSOCIATION is: 836 EXECUTIVE LANE SUITE 110 ROCKLEDGE, FLORIDA 32955.

ARTICLE III

The ASSOCIATION shall have three directors who shall be elected by the Owners of the association at its annual meeting, for one-year terms. The initial directors and their addresses are as follows:

- 1) Karen Wilkins 1048 Spanish Wells Drive, Melbourne, Florida, 32940
- 2) Eric Enrique 1071 Rock Springs Drive, Melbourne, Florida, 32940
- 3) Keith Brockhouse 590 Solutions Way, Rockledge, Florida, 32955

ARTICLE IV

The initial street address of the Corporation's registered office is: 836 EXECUTIVE LANE SUITE 120, ROCKLEDGE, Florida, 32955. The initial registered agent for the Corporation at that address is: ERIC ENRIQUE.

ARTICLE V

The name and street address of the person signing these articles of incorporation is:

Name

Address

ERIC ENRIQUE

1071 Rock Springs Drive, Melbourne, Florida, 32940

ARTICLE VI

The term for which the ASSOCIATION shall be 50 years.

The undersigned incorporator has executed these articles of incorporation.

ERIC ENRIQUE Incorporator

27/01

Date

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named to accept service of process for 836 Executive Lane condominium Association at the place designated in the articles of incorporation, the undersigned is familiar with, and accepts the obligations of that position pursuant to F.S. 607.0501.

ERIC ENRIQUE Date **Registered** Agent P